
AGRI INLAND CONTACT DETAILS

VERY IMPORTANT 
INFORMATION

ALL & ONLY AGRI CORRESPONDENCE MUST BE SEND TO

InlandAgri@ominsure.co.za

PLEASE DO NOT SEND AGRI CORRESPONDENCE 
TO ANY OF THE COMMERCIAL EMAIL ADDRESSES 

AS THIS WILL HAVE A NEGATIVE EFFECT ON 
SERVICE DELIVERY

mailto:InlandAgri@ominsure.co.za


24 Hour Emergency Assist
All Customers

0860 247 365

Call Us: 

Om Insure Switchboard
All Customers

(011) 374 - 9111

Email Us: 

Agri Coastal (Paarl)
All Customers

Agricoast@ominsure.co.za

Agriculture:

Agri Inland (Bloem)
All Customers

InlandAgri@ominsure.co.za

Escalations (CL and Agri)
CL.Escalations@ominsure.co.za

Escalations: 

VERY IMPORTANT 
INFORMATION

ALL & ONLY AGRI CORRESPONDENCE MUST BE SEND TO

InlandAgri@ominsure.co.za

PLEASE DO NOT SEND AGRI CORRESPONDENCE 
TO ANY OF THE COMMERCIAL EMAIL ADDRESSES 

AS THIS WILL HAVE A NEGATIVE EFFECT ON 
SERVICE DELIVERY

mailto:Agricoast@ominsure.co.za
mailto:InlandAgri@ominsure.co.za
mailto:InlandAgri@ominsure.co.za


Rudi van Rooyen
Regional Underwriting Manager
rudi.vanrooyen@ominsure.co.za

051 410 9268 / 081 743 9958

Anita Schlebusch
QNA & Renewal Team Leader

anita.schlebusch@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9274 / 065 931 4824

Chantell Dippenaar
MTA Team Leader

chantell.dippenaar@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9297 / 065 807 1403

AGRI INLAND MANAGEMENT TEAM

VERY IMPORTANT 
INFORMATION

ALL & ONLY AGRI CORRESPONDENCE MUST BE SEND TO

InlandAgri@ominsure.co.za

PLEASE DO NOT SEND AGRI CORRESPONDENCE 
TO ANY OF THE COMMERCIAL EMAIL ADDRESSES 

AS THIS WILL HAVE A NEGATIVE EFFECT ON 
SERVICE DELIVERY

mailto:rudi.vanrooyen@ominsure.co.za
mailto:anita.schlebusch@ominsure.co.za
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AGRI INLAND RENEWAL TEAM

Marthie de Kock
Renewal Underwriter

marthie.dekock@ominsure.co.za
073 192 0018

Ann Harmse
Renewal Underwriter

ann.harmse@ominsure.co.za
060 972 1458

Deliwe Salemane
Renewal Underwriter

deliwe.salemane@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9339 / 073 940 0197

Kadimo Seqeta
Renewal Underwriter

kadimo.seqeta@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9338 / 079 397 8792

Anita Schlebusch
Renewal Team Leader

anita.schlebusch@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9274 / 065 931 4824

mailto:anita.schlebusch@ominsure.co.za
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AGRI INLAND MTA TEAM

Daleen Ferreira
MTA Underwriter

daleen.ferreira@ominsure.co.za
084 621 6839

Merisa de Beer
MTA Underwriter

merisa.debeer@ominsure.co.za
072 747 2174

Busisiwe Bikitsha
MTA Underwriter

busisiwe.bikitsha@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9352 / 073 198 6136

Elize Schroeder
MTA Underwriter

elize.schroeder@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9226 / 079 916 2078

Jillian Plaatjies
MTA Underwriter

jillian.plaatjies@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9347 / 072 728 4404

Anwil James
MTA Underwriter

anwil.james@ominsure.co.za
044 802 5230 / 071 938 1394

Chantell Dippenaar
MTA Team Leader

chantell.dippenaar@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9297 / 065 807 1403
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AGRI INLAND FLU & QNA

Sephiwe Tolom
QNA Underwriter

sephiwe.tolom@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9217 / 071 337 0709

Tanya Wepener
QNA Underwriter

tanya.wepener@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9341 / 082 555 7184

Tebogo Seekoei
First Line Underwriter

tebogo.seekoei@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9351 / 063 099 6579

Zelda Parkin
First Line Underwriter

zelda.parkin@ominsure.co.za
051 410 2860 / 079 285 6638

Beverley Meas
QNA Underwriter

beverley.meas@ominsure.co.za
079 696 5776

Ashley Maxambela
QNA Underwriter

ashley.maxambela@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9340 / 069 181 2431

Anita Schlebusch
QNA Team Leader

anita.schlebusch@ominsure.co.za
051 410 9274 / 065 931 4824
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